Overall
Place
19
22
26
30
32
34
38
41
42
43
46
48
49
50
52
55
57
59
60
61
66
68
70
76
77

Finish Time
20:06.3
20:27.4
20:34.7
20:41.9
20:50.7
20:55.0
21:11.7
21:19.6
21:24.6
21:26.7
21:55.9
22:02.6
22:14.6
22:17.8
22:26.1
22:36.5
22:54.6
23:16.3
23:17.1
23:21.6
24:12.5
24:41.1
24:50.2
25:43.4
25:44.2

@??Droot Locker

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 29, 2014
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Foot Locker Open 5K

Last Name
Pres
Fengler
Ackermann
Lufrano
Cairns
Mcgurk
Colen
Kvilhaug
Fratta
Stobbe
Yang
Sherwood Caballero
Arseneault
Gillooly
Mantilla
Goldstein
Perez
Kouns
Walsh
Go
Lorenz
Fraser-Mines
Dumais
Ballard
Plescia

Female Finishers

First Name
ltamar
Elizabeth
April
Jerika
Hilary
Colleen
Lily
Amy
Mallory
Judith
Stephanie
Lorna
Shannen
Reagan
Elena
Isabelle
Aaliyah
Riccel
Mary Ann
Ani
Lynann
Terryn
Anna
Angie
Katerina

Gender

-n
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DIV
Junior High
Open

Junior High
Masters
Masters

Junior High
Masters

Open
Masters
Open
Open
Open

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Junior High

Open

Junior High

Masters
Open
Junior High
Open
Junior High
Junior High

Bib

State Number

CcT
NY
NJ
DC
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NH
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
MA
RI
NY
NY

2524
2624
2630
2515
2723
2732
2525
2730
2625
2711
2628
2606
2601
2521
2519
2507
2516
2600
2502
2727
2620
2523
2622
2509
2504



@?bl'oot Locker

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 29, 2014
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Overall Bib
Place Finish Time Last Name First Name Gender DIV State Number
78 25:57.8 Cavanagh Lisa F Masters NY 2725
80 26:35.4 Schwalm Isabella F Junior High PA 2503
81 26:54.6 Donovan Erin F Junior High PA 2513
82 27:14.5 Corregano Stella F Masters NY 2741
83 27:33.6 Castellano April F Masters NY 2710
84 27:49.4 Bowen-Kennedy Aisha F Open NY 2610
85 28:03.5 Rodrigues Tamerlee F Junior High NY 2517
88 30:29.2 Haywood Sydney F Junior High NY 2520
89 30:30.5 Romano Maria F Masters CA 2721
91 30:40.2 O'Neill Christina F Open CcT 2607
92 31:43.7 Mills Angela F Masters DE 2700



Overall

Place
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Finish Time
16:14.4
16:15.1
16:50.6
17:09.1
17:27.7
18:04.4
18:08.5
18:25.4
18:38.2
19:00.9
19:02.5
19:04.6
19:17.2
19:19.3
19:22.4
19:24.7
19:25.2
20:00.2
20:25.4
20:26.6
20:28.4
20:31.7
20:34.1
20:35.1
20:40.4

@??Droot Locker

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 29, 2014
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Last Name
Gilhuley
Gilhuley
Faulkner

Levitz
Molchany
Pastor Barron
Pefa
Durante-Koller

Alexander

Mcpherson
Villalba
Fleming
Eckhoff

Forde
Dicintio
Desai
Davis
Stenger
Pifari
Ames
FRANK
Ritz
Greenyer
Baxter
Scott

Male Finishers

First Name
Paul
Jopseph
Jerry
Ben
Mickey
Antonio
Anthony
Jake
Christopher
Dickon
Cesar
Lance
Tyler
Kevin
Matthew
Anchit
Derrick
Jonathan
Anthony
Paul
ANDY
Daniel
Kenneth
Skip
Michael Christo

Gender

<

LT LKL K(LKRL

DIV

Open
Masters
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Masters
Masters

Open

Masters
Open
Junior High
High School
Junior High
Open
Masters
Masters

Bib
State Number

NY 2632
NY 2631
NY 2623
NY 2731
PA 2613
ES 2618
NY 2626
NJ 2602
NY 2608
NY 2609
ES 2617
NY 2634
NY 2615
PA 2716
PA 2701
NY 2621
NY 2633
NY 2736
NH 2627
NJ 2506
NY 802
PA 2508
NY 2603
NY 2739
NY 2734



Overall
Place
29
31
33
35
36
37
39
40
44
45
47
51
53
54
56
58
62
63
64
65
67
69
71
72
73

Finish Time
20:41.7
20:46.1
20:54.2
20:57.5
20:59.1
21:09.7
21:16.9
21:18.8
21:35.7
21:40.3
21:59.6
22:22.2
22:29.8
22:32.9
22:46.3
23:11.6
23:43.9
23:48.7
24:03.7
24:05.4
24:33.7
24:41.1
25:24.5
25:32.2
25:36.3

@??Droot Locker

CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional

Saturday, November 29, 2014
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Last Name
Romero
Deltoro

Lukie

Thompson

Lombardo
Donnelly
Johnson
Wilson

King
Veraz
Estrada
THOMPSON
Devine
Go
Hershberger
Toriello

Sconzo lll
Schwalm
Bowker
Haseley
Padovani

Pedersen Sr.

Shakelton
Novello
Windels

First Name
Borja
Emilio
Jack
Michael
Tony
Christopher
Alan
Elijuhuan
Alan
Benigno
Zeus
coby
Christopher
Laurence
Mike
Michael
Thomas
Christopher
Heath
Zakary
John
Robert C
George
Alexander
Frankie

Gender
M

LT LKL KL

DIV
Open
Masters
Junior High
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Junior High
Open
Masters
Masters
High School
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Open
Masters
Junior High
Junior High
Masters
Masters
Masters
Junior High
Junior High

Bib

State Number

ES
NJ
NJ
MA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NY
MA
NY
CcT
NY
PA
NY
NY
PA
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ

2619
2709
2511
2705
2742
2726
2715
2518
2614
2737
2720
1041
2713
2728
2707
2703
2612
2733
2512
2514
2740
2717
2735
2505
2526
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CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Northeast Regional
Saturday, November 29, 2014
Van Cortlandt Park, Bronx, New York

Overall Bib
Place  Finish Time Last Name First Name Gender DIV State Number
74 25:37.5 Windels Frank M Masters NJ 2745
75 25:42.2 Guydish Matt M Masters PA 2706
79 26:11.4 Mills James M Masters DE 2704
86 28:53.2 Medina Heriberto M Masters NY 2738
87 29:57.7 Corregano Ethan M Open NY 2629
90 30:30.9 Carretta Jr. Salvatore M Masters NY 2722
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